

Renishaw Hall, Pét-Nat	Sparkling English red wine 10.5%, 70cl
Miller's Harvest, Three-Fruit Crackers, 125g	Stoneground wholemeal flour (48%) (Wheat), Wheat flour, Chopped sultanas, Corn oil, Dried apple pieces, Chopped date paste, Salt, Dark muscovado sugar, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate), Malt extract (Barley)
Godminster Vintage Organic Cheddar, 200g	Organic cows milk
Claire's Handmade, Damson Fruit Cheese, 120g	World famous Lyth Valley Damsons 65%, sugar
North Chocolates, Raspberry Beret, Dark, 100g	Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 70%: Dark chocolate 99%:cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin , natural vanilla, raspberry oil, freeze-dried raspberries (1%). MIN: 100gms. ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in bold . May contain milk & nut traces. Suitable for Vegetarians & Vegans. Free from Gluten, GM, Colouring and Preservatives
Davenport's Chocolate Honey Buttonettes	Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla), Plain Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla), whole milk powder, honey powder, natural vanilla, cinnamon , emulsifier (soya lecithin), pearlescent copper powder (E555, E171, E172).. Minimum Cocoa Solids: Plain Chocolate: 53.5%; Milk Chocolate: 33% . Warning this product contains MILK and may contain traces of nuts .